
2014  Marathon's 5K Run for the Scholars 
 

Individual Finish Order -- 1. Daniel Lewis(22), 16:27.6; 2. Kevin Sheehan(52), 18:02.4; 3. Kyle Boeltz(26), 18:34.3; 

          4. Scott Hornung(30), 19:42.9; 5. Randy Reynolds(51), 20:01.9; 6. Wendy Kimmel(36), 20:20.8; 7. Jason Luce(24), 

          20:35.9; 8. Diego Castellot(12), 21:08.4; 9. Murphee Hayes(40), 21:15.1; 10. Patrick Lehman(15), 21:17.7; 11. Scott 

          Meyer(42), 21:20.5; 12. James Savory(29), 21:23.8; 13. Patti Trabucco(38), 21:54.7; 14. Zachary O'Rourke(15), 

          22:22.0; 15. Tom Myers(26), 22:29.0; 16. Randy Brewer(60), 22:53.2; 17. Lisa Dougherty(24), 23:10.7; 18. Matt 

          Braman(25), 23:26.8; 19. Sandra Randall(37), 23:27.8; 20. Kathleen Lantry(52), 24:02.4; 21. Lucas Baker(13), 24:08.4; 

          22. John Kopalek(63), 24:26.1; 23. Miranda Stone(15), 24:29.2; 24. Mike. Terwilliger(59), 24:50.5; 25. Dale Fox(61), 

          24:55.7; 26. Dennis Uhlig(60), 24:56.2; 27. Afton Fahey(26), 25:23.2; 28. Karen Burns(42), 25:26.4; 29. Emily 

          Lehman(14), 25:29.5; 30. Harland Bigelow(67), 25:39.3; 31. Douglas Dziedzic(50), 26:17.1; 32. Dennis Stalnker(40), 

          26:34.7; 33. Carl Stickels(44), 26:53.5; 34. Dawn DeVita(50), 27:04.8; 35. Jordan Baker(15), 27:07.5; 36. Rose 

          Braman(58), 27:28.0; 37. Allison McConnell(19), 27:47.8; 38. Tricia Vinson(46), 27:55.7; 39. Briann Lehman(18), 

          28:02.1; 40. Eilie Holland(12), 28:04.2; 41. Brian Lehman(41), 28:08.6; 42. Elaine Gordon(54), 28:15.1; 43. Chad 

          Parker(33), 28:18.6; 44. Rich Breslin(64), 28:19.7; 45. Kaiden Cornell(09), 28:21.9; 46. Steph Falls(43), 28:24.4; 

          47. Debbie James(42), 29:02.3; 48. Abby West(17), 29:03.2; 49. Rebecca Stone(44), 29:08.4; 50. Elizabeth Wenz(51), 

          29:19.3. 

 

           51. Leanne Bair(45), 29:23.4; 52. Elyse Brickner(15), 29:24.6; 53. Joy Hillman(52), 29:45.9; 54. Edward 

          Hotchkin(64), 29:50.3; 55. Kristin Kashuba(26), 30:23.8; 56. Steven Craft(49), 30:29.2; 57. Rachael Hammond(16), 

          30:48.8; 58. Erika Jackson(22), 30:50.5; 59. Amanda Jackson(11), 30:50.7; 60. Sandi Jennison(42), 31:13.9; 61. 

          Patrick Graham(51), 31:15.1; 62. Allysan Loope(18), 31:15.9; 63. David Fahey(63), 31:28.9; 64. Marjorie Doane(44), 

          31:30.0; 65. Melanie Arnold(54), 31:37.8; 66. Jamie Stiles(33), 32:11.7; 67. Nana Fritts(48), 32:39.6; 68. Kristen 

          Votra(20), 33:47.7; 69. Elaine Jackson(49), 34:04.0; 70. Scott Jackson(45), 34:04.2; 71. Katie Fox(61), 34:14.8; 72. 

          Conor Holland(9 ), 35:40.9; 73. Sam Castellot(10), 35:42.6; 74. Joan-An Lehman(44), 36:09.1; 75. Rose Ann 

          Holland(42), 36:32.1; 76. Diane Brown(44), 36:56.6; 77. Lorrie Vosburg(41), 38:38.6; 78. Karen Funk(65), 39:21.8; 79. 

          Cheryl Loope(47), 39:33.2; 80. Emma Fritts(13), 42:57.1; 81. Melissa Pratt(36), 43:04.5; 82. John Tennant(64), 

          45:31.5; 83. Lynnette Villnave(36), 49:31.4; 84. Paige Parker(21), 49:31.8; 85. Theresa Villnave(8 ), 56:31.3; 86. 

          Alina Parker(5 ), 56:31.8; 87. Julie Parker(38), 56:32.5; 88. Stacy Hubbard(41), 57:02.0; 89. Rachel Parker(29), 

          59:24.9; 90. Natalie Parker(52), 59:52.6; 91. Jackie Thompson(61), 59:52.9; 92. Paul John Forester(38), 63:06.8; 93. 

          Karen Ellsworth(49), 63:07.3. 

                                         



MEN'S Men 14-Under 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Diego Castellot (12)                  21:08.4 

    2.  Lucas Baker (13)                      24:08.4 

    3.  Kaiden Cornell (09)                   28:21.9 

    4.  Conor Holland (9)                     35:40.9 

    5.  Sam Castellot (10)                    35:42.6 

 

  MEN'S Men 15-24 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Daniel Lewis (22)                     16:27.6 

    2.  Jason Luce (24)                       20:35.9 

    3.  Patrick Lehman (15)                   21:17.7 

    4.  Zachary O'Rourke (15)                 22:22.0 

    5.  Jordan Baker (15)                     27:07.5 

 

MEN'S Men 25-34 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Kyle Boeltz (26)                      18:34.3 

    2.  Scott Hornung (30)                    19:42.9 

    3.  James Savory (29)                     21:23.8 

    4.  Tom Myers (26)                        22:29.0 

    5.  Matt Braman (25)                      23:26.8 

    6.  Chad Parker (33)                      28:18.6 

 

 MEN'S Men 35-44 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Scott Meyer (42)                      21:20.5 

    2.  Dennis Stalnker (40)                  26:34.7 

    3.  Carl Stickels (44)                    26:53.5 

    4.  Brian Lehman (41)                     28:08.6 

    5.  Paul John Forester (38)               63:06.8 

 

MEN'S Men 45-54 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Kevin Sheehan (52)                    18:02.4 

    2.  Randy Reynolds (51)                   20:01.9 

    3.  Douglas Dziedzic (50)                 26:17.1 

    4.  Steven Craft (49)                     30:29.2 

    5.  Patrick Graham (51)                   31:15.1 

    6.  Scott Jackson (45)                    34:04.2 

 

 MEN'S Men 55-64 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Randy Brewer (60)                     22:53.2 

    2.  John Kopalek (63)                     24:26.1 

    3.  Mike. Terwilliger (59)                24:50.5 

    4.  Dale Fox (61)                         24:55.7 

    5.  Dennis Uhlig (60)                     24:56.2 

    6.  Rich Breslin (64)                     28:19.7 

    7.  Edward Hotchkin (64)                  29:50.3 

    8.  David Fahey (63)                      31:28.9 

    9.  John Tennant (64)                     45:31.5 

 

MEN'S Men 65-Over 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Harland Bigelow (67)                  25:39.3 

 

WOMEN'S Women 14-Under 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Emily Lehman (14)                     25:29.5 

    2.  Eilie Holland (12)                    28:04.2 

    3.  Amanda Jackson (11)                   30:50.7 

    4.  Emma Fritts (13)                      42:57.1 

    5.  Theresa Villnave (8)                  56:31.3 

    6.  Alina Parker (5)                      56:31.8 

 

WOMEN'S Women 15-24 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Lisa Dougherty (24)                   23:10.7 

    2.  Miranda Stone (15)                    24:29.2 

    3.  Allison McConnell (19)                27:47.8 

    4.  Briann Lehman (18)                    28:02.1 

    5.  Abby West (17)                        29:03.2 

    6.  Elyse Brickner (15)                   29:24.6 

    7.  Rachael Hammond (16)                  30:48.8 

    8.  Erika Jackson (22)                    30:50.5 

    9.  Allysan Loope (18)                    31:15.9 

   10.  Kristen Votra (20)                    33:47.7 

   11.  Paige Parker (21)                     49:31.8 

 

WOMEN'S Women 25-34 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Afton Fahey (26)                      25:23.2 

    2.  Kristin Kashuba (26)                  30:23.8 

    3.  Jamie Stiles (33)                     32:11.7 

    4.  Rachel Parker (29)                    59:24.9 

WOMEN'S Women 35-44 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Wendy Kimmel (36)                     20:20.8 

    2.  Murphee Hayes (40)                    21:15.1 

    3.  Patti Trabucco (38)                   21:54.7 

    4.  Karen Burns (42)                      25:26.4 

    5.  Steph Falls (43)                      28:24.4 

    6.  Debbie James (42)                     29:02.3 

    7.  Rebecca Stone (44)                    29:08.4 

    8.  Sandi Jennison (42)                   31:13.9 

    9.  Marjorie Doane (44)                   31:30.0 

   10.  Joan-An Lehman (44)                   36:09.1 

   11.  Rose Ann Holland (42)                 36:32.1 

   12.  Diane Brown (44)                      36:56.6 

   13.  Lorrie Vosburg (41)                   38:38.6 

   14.  Melissa Pratt (36)                    43:04.5 

   15.  Lynnette Villnave (36)                49:31.4 

   16.  Julie Parker (38)                     56:32.5 

   17.  Stacy Hubbard (41)                    57:02.0 

 

WOMEN'S Women 45-54 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Sandra Randall (37)                   23:27.8 

    2.  Kathleen Lantry (52)                  24:02.4 

    3.  Dawn DeVita (50)                      27:04.8 

    4.  Tricia Vinson (46)                    27:55.7 

    5.  Elaine Gordon (54)                    28:15.1 

    6.  Elizabeth Wenz (51)                   29:19.3 

    7.  Leanne Bair (45)                      29:23.4 

    8.  Joy Hillman (52)                      29:45.9 

    9.  Melanie Arnold (54)                   31:37.8 

   10.  Nana Fritts (48)                      32:39.6 

   11.  Elaine Jackson (49)                   34:04.0 

   12.  Cheryl Loope (47)                     39:33.2 

   13.  Natalie Parker (52)                   59:52.6 

   14.  Karen Ellsworth (49)                  63:07.3 

 

WOMEN'S Women 55-64 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Rose Braman (58)                      27:28.0 

    2.  Katie Fox (61)                        34:14.8 

    3.  Jackie Thompson (61)                  59:52.9 

 

WOMEN'S Women 65-Over 

 

  FIN   NAME                                  RESULTS 

    1.  Karen Funk (65)                       39:21.8 


